7:00

7:05

7:25

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:50

Vestry Meeting Agenda
July 24,2025, 7:00 pm
Calvary Episcopal Church, Williamsville

Call to Order:
Opening Prayer/Welcome
June minutes approved electronically

Treasurer’s Report: 6 month update
28 Milton Resolution
Bylaw Revision

Rector’s Report
2026 Budget Priorities
Finance Committee to September Meeting

One Year Warden Report:
Two Year Warden Report
New business

Tour of Church Property

Adjournment

Next meeting: September 16, 2024

Fr. Robert Harvey

Michael Bommer
Rector & Wardens
Dennis McCoy

Fr. Robert Harvey

Emily Sityar

Bryan Gorney

Property



