## Vestry Meeting Agenda July 24,2025, 7:00 pm Calvary Episcopal Church, Williamsville

7:00	Call to Order: Opening Prayer/Welcome June minutes approved electronically	Fr. Robert Harvey
7:05	Treasurer's Report: 6 month update	Michael Bommer
7:25	28 Milton Resolution	Rector & Wardens
7:40	Bylaw Revision	Dennis McCoy
7:50	Rector's Report 2026 Budget Priorities Finance Committee to September Meeting	Fr. Robert Harvey
8:00	One Year Warden Report:	Emily Sityar
8:10	Two Year Warden Report	Bryan Gorney
8:15	New business	
8:20	Tour of Church Property	Property
8:50	Adjournment	

Next meeting: September 16, 2024